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~DGM: MPW Nelson Perry - owner == S5.0.2334-W
’ 23 Beech Place, Maplewood

Open -
- Listing _ Lot 97 x 161.50 Mtg. $6,000
4/28/26 ME  Balance cash
~ Lot 3 - Plate 13

&~

10T }1// (/) §20.000 cash
Y, /U:\’ 11,000 on mtg. price
M/

,//i /»I)L}“ . A

[
" Durand Road Meplewood 97 x 161.50 $&”




ML#  TWMN ADD cLS LPR
48224 MAP 23 BEACH PLACE : RES 239500

RMS:03 BED:DZ BTH:2 LAU:1 -~ PDS35:4D
HTP:ST HFL:DIL AIR:N FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:2D
STv:COL EXT:FRAME DIM:Z?7X1%0 YR:8% TX$ 3991

LsB:LB6é6 BLKI1Z-7 ASMT L$ 30800 B$ S28200 R$ 4.48
1S5T:LR W/FP DR DEM OFFICE KIT EI LAV DECK
ZND:3BR 2BATH MST W~-STALL OTHER =0T

JRD:ATTIC I BESSLER STAIRS

GRD LEVEL:

BSMT:REC RM LAUND WRK RM OUT EMNT

ERA: JEFF-MARSHALL JHS: MAPLEWOOD
MID: HSC:COLUMBIA
PAR:OLS ST J0OS TER:

EASE: REM:CHARMING COL MOUE-IN COND SPACIOUS RM |
SIZES MBR & BTH W/SKYLITE FENCED-IN YARD QUIET !
CUL-DE-SAC POSS 15T FLR LAUN EXQUISITE LANDSCAPE |
NEW RF EXT PAINT '8% FULLY INSUL ATTIC FAN NEGOD i
WsD REFRIG FP SCR & INSERT FLOOD INS REQUIRED*
EXD:07-07786 LID:0D4-/07/86 KEY:#(CALL LR PAM ROSS
OWN:KENNETH R AND ANN E JANKE !
SHOW: CALL OWNER 761-4302 ALL NMEG THRU LR

46 P:467-3883 AGT# 1812 CB:3% - $100

!
ATy



4/22/86  SOLD

U|3t Selling frice 262,000




‘Subject to errors & omissions.

- 35791 23 Beach P1l., Mplwd. $144,900 1B

35791 23 Beach P1., Mplwd. $144,900 1F

0ff Woodland Rd.

Lot: 77x150 Lot 86 Blk 13-7 Plt 8
Col,fr,comp.rf,all comb.ss/scrs,220 VS. /deck.
1st-5-sh,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,den/fam.rm,laund,office,
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,M.bath w/stall,o.w.s/o.t.
Attic-pull-down .strs,attic fan.
Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,out.ent,work shop.

ST:0il1 500 gal.tank

2-car det.garage,paved drive

1-30.8 B-54.0 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $3180.00 Poss:
June '83 o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Unique, energy efficient
home in exceptional area. Walk to station & village.
Decorator's home w/many custom features. M.bath
w/skylight. Deck overlooking private garden w/white
dogwood & white azaleas. Incl: w/w carpeting; dr
chand, dr A/C. All window treatments, except bamboo
shades in fam.rm. & shutters in red br. Excl: wood-
burning stove in lr, chand. in child's br, wooden

"~ drapery rods & brackets in child's br. Also excl:

hanging Tiffany style lamp & mirror in lst flr.lav.
Jeffersor/Marshall GS,Mplwd.Jr,Columbia HS., Mplwd.
RR Sta. SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (OVER)

LR:D&JB 376-5200 10020003/40020003 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: John M. & Charlene E. Carroll,Prem.,763-8474,
(CHILD NAPS AT 4 P.M.)

Conv. 23 Beach Pl., Mplwd. 8-2-2-lav.3 brs. $144,900.




35791 - 23 Beach P1l., Mplwd. $144,900 IF

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
#8442--3/24/83  Under contract.

#8479--6/23/83 Sale comp., Selling price $136,000 Conv.

casement applies 4o Brookside R’

TETOR MmN
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&dfess 23 Beach Place,Maplewood Price $49,000.00 |

»

e E COOPERATIVE LISTING March 16,1972 -* -~
Address_23 Beach Place, Maplewood Price_$49,000.00
Lot:70'x150! x40! Lot 86, Plate 8

Type: Colonial,frame and brick., comp.rf; hardwood floors;
cap insulation; wea, doors; all ss; gal.iron & brass wp.-
st: shj;lr; dr; kitchen; den; enclosed porch.

2nd: 4 bedrooms; bath with shower over tub; lav.
3rd:Attic: Bessler stairs.
Bsmt:Rec., rm; toilet; laundry.

Heat:Steam: oil
Garage: 2 car detatched garage.

1B; Raymond Connolly Company Milburn
Owner: Henry B.and Martha E. Peterson Phone763-3962
Assess: L- 8.1 Bedlsl Taxes $1,784.97

Poss: June 1, 1972

Additional Information: 220 V. Biautifully landscaped.
Large patio. Near school playground,trains and stores.
Perfect for children on dead end street. Owner transferred.
Corporation ruling applies. Jefferson GS.

2M /O

The above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor(Check)
O At the request of the selling Realtor
[0 Without request
Date listing expires: $49,000.00

1
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‘chrystal ¢

29643 23 Beach Pl., Mplwd. $25,000 LY oo

Bet:Woodland Rd. & Dead End All Cash

Lot 7O x 150 x 4O
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